
RR L1 Spring National Qualifier 2016
1SE160096
Session - 4

at Aldershot Garrison (50m)
EVENT 416 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Edward Whittles 9 Chelsea&West  5:08.65

50m    34.45 100m  1:14.06 150m  1:53.53 200m  2:34.10 250m  3:12.75 300m  3:53.06 350m  4:31.67 400m  5:08.65
   34.45    39.61    39.47    40.57    38.65    40.31    38.61    36.98

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rex Booth 10 Ealing  5:30.60

50m    35.34 100m  1:16.58 150m  1:57.68 200m  2:40.48 250m  3:24.19 300m  4:07.52 350m  4:51.38 400m  5:30.60
   35.34    41.24    41.10    42.80    43.71    43.33    43.86    39.22

2. Sami Khadraoui 10 Enfield Sq  5:49.20
50m    36.92 100m  1:19.97 150m  2:04.82 200m  2:50.04 250m  3:35.02 300m  4:21.46 350m  5:05.96 400m  5:49.20

   36.92    43.05    44.85    45.22    44.98    46.44    44.50    43.24

3. Charles Wale 10 Woking  5:57.25
50m    38.54 100m  1:23.70 150m  2:08.95 200m  2:55.15 250m  3:40.50 300m  4:27.33 350m  5:13.55 400m  5:57.25

   38.54    45.16    45.25    46.20    45.35    46.83    46.22    43.70

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. David O'Loughlin 11 Plymouth Lea  4:59.51

50m    33.86 100m  1:12.28 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:29.07 250m  3:07.40 300m  3:46.51 350m  4:23.37 400m  4:59.51
   33.86    38.42    38.10    38.69    38.33    39.11    36.86    36.14

2. Thomas Page 11 Wandsworth  5:06.53
50m    33.10 100m  1:11.96 150m  1:51.77 200m  2:31.17 250m  3:10.76 300m  3:50.41 350m  4:29.53 400m  5:06.53

   33.10    38.86    39.81    39.40    39.59    39.65    39.12    37.00

3. Erik Scott 11 Hart  5:25.45
50m    33.89 100m  1:13.26 150m  1:54.77 200m  2:36.47 250m  3:18.26 300m  4:01.21 350m  4:43.83 400m  5:25.45

   33.89    39.37    41.51    41.70    41.79    42.95    42.62    41.62

4. Joseph Suggitt 11 Sutton Cheam  5:30.56
50m    36.48 100m  1:18.16 150m  2:01.83 200m  2:44.64 250m  3:25.86 300m  4:08.77 350m  4:51.18 400m  5:30.56

   36.48    41.68    43.67    42.81    41.22    42.91    42.41    39.38

5. Charles Rycroft 11 Windsor  5:52.91
50m    37.37 100m  1:21.58 150m  2:06.84 200m  2:52.37 250m  3:37.90 300m  4:23.62 350m  5:09.39 400m  5:52.91

   37.37    44.21    45.26    45.53    45.53    45.72    45.77    43.52

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Max Windle 12 Guildford Ct  4:51.03

50m    32.79 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:44.93 200m  2:21.18 250m  2:58.33 300m  3:36.38 350m  4:14.54 400m  4:51.03
   32.79    35.60    36.54    36.25    37.15    38.05    38.16    36.49

2. Luke Burton 12 Ealing  4:53.69
50m    32.03 100m  1:09.16 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:24.62 250m  3:02.33 300m  3:40.57 350m  4:17.80 400m  4:53.69

   32.03    37.13    37.48    37.98    37.71    38.24    37.23    35.89

3. Kai Weeks 12 Seagulls Swi  5:00.54
50m    34.05 100m  1:12.64 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:30.75 250m  3:08.79 300m  3:47.29 350m  4:25.09 400m  5:00.54

   34.05    38.59    38.87    39.24    38.04    38.50    37.80    35.45

4. Hayden Netherwood-Meek12 Maidenhead  5:00.94
50m    33.28 100m  1:11.73 150m  1:50.85 200m  2:29.89 250m  3:08.50 300m  3:46.90 350m  4:25.12 400m  5:00.94

   33.28    38.45    39.12    39.04    38.61    38.40    38.22    35.82

5. Joseph Palmer 12 Leatherhead  5:00.99
50m    33.60 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:49.63 200m  2:28.44 250m  3:06.46 300m  3:45.69 350m  4:24.82 400m  5:00.99

   33.60    37.83    38.20    38.81    38.02    39.23    39.13    36.17

6. Joseph Buxton 12 Reading  5:01.56
50m    34.56 100m  1:13.96 150m  1:53.03 200m  2:32.10 250m  3:10.41 300m  3:48.80 350m  4:25.53 400m  5:01.56

   34.56    39.40    39.07    39.07    38.31    38.39    36.73    36.03

7. Nikolai Khutoryanskiy 12 Reading  5:06.05
50m    33.77 100m  1:12.98 150m  1:51.17 200m  2:30.75 250m  3:09.15 300m  3:48.69 350m  4:27.85 400m  5:06.05

   33.77    39.21    38.19    39.58    38.40    39.54    39.16    38.20

8. Metin Mahmutoglu 12 Ealing  5:07.82
50m    33.92 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:51.09 200m  2:30.75 250m  3:10.37 300m  3:49.94 350m  4:29.62 400m  5:07.82

   33.92    38.00    39.17    39.66    39.62    39.57    39.68    38.20

9. George Endersby 12 Reading  5:12.89
50m    33.05 100m  1:10.92 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:30.51 250m  3:10.84 300m  3:51.83 350m  4:33.07 400m  5:12.89

   33.05    37.87    39.36    40.23    40.33    40.99    41.24    39.82

10. Ben Newell 12 Didcot & Bar  5:18.20
50m    34.01 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:53.88 200m  2:34.36 250m  3:15.58 300m  3:56.62 350m  4:38.17 400m  5:18.20

   34.01    39.28    40.59    40.48    41.22    41.04    41.55    40.03

11. Ossian O'Sullivan-Rugg 12 Ealing  5:20.97
50m    35.03 100m  1:14.64 150m  1:55.83 200m  2:36.56 250m  3:17.91 300m  3:59.58 350m  4:40.35 400m  5:20.97

   35.03    39.61    41.19    40.73    41.35    41.67    40.77    40.62

12. Nathan Burn 12 Salisbury  5:28.53
50m    36.06 100m  1:18.09 150m  2:00.44 200m  2:42.67 250m  3:25.45 300m  4:07.74 350m  4:49.59 400m  5:28.53

   36.06    42.03    42.35    42.23    42.78    42.29    41.85    38.94

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Luca Fankhauser 13 Guildford Ct  4:38.03

50m    30.17 100m  1:04.40 150m  1:40.29 200m  2:16.41 250m  2:52.67 300m  3:28.12 350m  4:04.24 400m  4:38.03
   30.17    34.23    35.89    36.12    36.26    35.45    36.12    33.79

2. Louis Edwards-Pratt 13 Plymouth Lea  4:40.39
50m    30.64 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:40.92 200m  2:16.62 250m  2:52.97 300m  3:29.71 350m  4:06.14 400m  4:40.39

   30.64    34.76    35.52    35.70    36.35    36.74    36.43    34.25

3. Zack Bleekendaal 13 Maidenhead  4:52.03
50m    32.40 100m  1:09.56 150m  1:47.37 200m  2:26.44 250m  3:01.29 300m  3:39.20 350m  4:16.70 400m  4:52.03

   32.40    37.16    37.81    39.07    34.85    37.91    37.50    35.33

4. Benjamin Curliss 13 West Wight  4:52.96
50m    32.12 100m  1:08.01 150m  1:45.60 200m  2:23.62 250m  3:01.92 300m  3:39.76 350m  4:17.94 400m  4:52.96

   32.12    35.89    37.59    38.02    38.30    37.84    38.18    35.02

5. Dominic Gunn 13 Woking  4:58.37
50m    32.06 100m  1:08.74 150m  1:46.27 200m  2:24.88 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:43.16 350m  4:20.80 400m  4:58.37

   32.06    36.68    37.53    38.61    37.71    40.57    37.64    37.57

6. Richard Farthing 13 Enfield Sq  4:58.78
50m    32.25 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:25.46 250m  3:03.90 300m  3:43.17 350m  4:22.79 400m  4:58.78

   32.25    36.26    38.17    38.78    38.44    39.27    39.62    35.99

7. Bradley Evans 13 Long Eaton  5:00.08
50m    33.60 100m  1:11.85 150m  1:51.97 200m  2:29.67 250m  3:08.64 300m  3:46.09 350m  4:24.44 400m  5:00.08

   33.60    38.25    40.12    37.70    38.97    37.45    38.35    35.64

8. Justin Morrow 13 Bracknell  5:06.26
50m    35.08 100m  1:13.83 150m  1:53.43 200m  2:32.51 250m  3:12.02 300m  3:51.49 350m  4:29.66 400m  5:06.26

   35.08    38.75    39.60    39.08    39.51    39.47    38.17    36.60

9. Mikhail Krasnoshchekiy 13 Camden Swiss  5:13.21



50m    33.46 100m  1:12.34 150m  1:52.01 200m  2:32.58 250m  3:13.06 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:34.30 400m  5:13.21
   33.46    38.88    39.67    40.57    40.48    40.71    40.53    38.91

 Henry Pearce 13 Co Peterboro DQ ST     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Adam Davies 14 Plymouth Lea  4:12.63

50m    28.34 100m    59.60 150m  1:32.00 200m  2:04.02 250m  2:35.95 300m  3:08.12 350m  3:40.57 400m  4:12.63
   28.34    31.26    32.40    32.02    31.93    32.17    32.45    32.06

2. Myles Robinson-Young 14 Co Peterboro  4:27.74
50m    29.73 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:37.60 200m  2:12.36 250m  2:48.14 300m  3:23.26 350m  3:56.97 400m  4:27.74

   29.73    33.10    34.77    34.76    35.78    35.12    33.71    30.77

3. Benjamin Bradshaw 14 Chelsea&West  4:30.22
50m    29.42 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:38.58 200m  2:13.13 250m  2:47.77 300m  3:23.28 350m  3:58.52 400m  4:30.22

   29.42    33.99    35.17    34.55    34.64    35.51    35.24    31.70

4. Lee Shepherd 14 Dover Life  4:32.43
50m    28.69 100m  1:01.01 150m  1:35.50 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:46.26 300m  3:22.11 350m  3:58.12 400m  4:32.43

   28.69    32.32    34.49    35.14    35.62    35.85    36.01    34.31

5. Hayden Ah Wan 14 Plymouth Lea  4:32.83
50m    30.47 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:39.04 200m  2:14.00 250m  2:49.36 300m  3:24.87 350m  4:00.24 400m  4:32.83

   30.47    33.79    34.78    34.96    35.36    35.51    35.37    32.59

6. Rohan Vazirani 14 Ealing  4:37.00
50m    30.53 100m  1:05.19 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:15.79 250m  2:51.30 300m  3:27.32 350m  4:03.06 400m  4:37.00

   30.53    34.66    34.69    35.91    35.51    36.02    35.74    33.94

7. Alex Rowson 14 Chelsea&West  4:38.27
50m    30.46 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:15.82 250m  2:51.97 300m  3:28.15 350m  4:04.27 400m  4:38.27

   30.46    34.17    35.46    35.73    36.15    36.18    36.12    34.00

8. Mika Fitzpatrick-Suen 14 Camden Swiss  4:38.63
50m    29.12 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:38.36 200m  2:14.19 250m  2:49.57 300m  3:26.32 350m  4:02.75 400m  4:38.63

   29.12    33.78    35.46    35.83    35.38    36.75    36.43    35.88

9. Christopher Lee 14 Sevenoaks  4:39.38
50m    30.94 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:15.86 250m  2:52.60 300m  3:28.69 350m  4:04.94 400m  4:39.38

   30.94    33.89    35.23    35.80    36.74    36.09    36.25    34.44

10. William Whitley 14 Bicester  4:39.87
50m    30.82 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:39.17 200m  2:15.26 250m  2:50.98 300m  3:27.41 350m  4:03.72 400m  4:39.87

   30.82    34.29    34.06    36.09    35.72    36.43    36.31    36.15

11. Lenel Ah Wan 14 Plymouth Lea  4:40.40
50m    32.18 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:45.11 200m  2:21.10 250m  2:56.68 300m  3:31.95 350m  4:07.16 400m  4:40.40

   32.18    36.04    36.89    35.99    35.58    35.27    35.21    33.24

12. Andrew Hooper 14 Rushmoor Ryl  4:41.63
50m    31.19 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:43.07 200m  2:19.95 250m  2:56.51 300m  3:32.65 350m  4:08.44 400m  4:41.63

   31.19    34.94    36.94    36.88    36.56    36.14    35.79    33.19

13. Charles Trotman 14 Guildford Ct  4:42.57
50m    31.45 100m  1:06.04 150m  1:41.94 200m  2:18.24 250m  2:54.78 300m  3:31.16 350m  4:07.33 400m  4:42.57

   31.45    34.59    35.90    36.30    36.54    36.38    36.17    35.24

14. Harrison Filby 14 Ealing  4:43.38
50m    31.38 100m  1:07.03 150m  1:43.24 200m  2:19.78 250m  2:56.56 300m  3:33.68 350m  4:09.60 400m  4:43.38

   31.38    35.65    36.21    36.54    36.78    37.12    35.92    33.78

15. Edward Nye 14 Hart  4:44.71
50m    30.98 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:41.26 200m  2:17.73 250m  2:54.77 300m  3:31.98 350m  4:08.99 400m  4:44.71

   30.98    34.57    35.71    36.47    37.04    37.21    37.01    35.72

16. Oscar Smale 14 Guildford Ct  4:45.81
50m    31.22 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:18.96 250m  2:55.74 300m  3:32.96 350m  4:10.16 400m  4:45.81

   31.22    34.96    36.43    36.35    36.78    37.22    37.20    35.65

17. Samuel Thornton 14 Ealing  4:47.85
50m    31.83 100m  1:07.58 150m  1:44.31 200m  2:21.57 250m  2:58.68 300m  3:36.24 350m  4:12.92 400m  4:47.85

   31.83    35.75    36.73    37.26    37.11    37.56    36.68    34.93

18. Tomas Chu 14 Camden Swiss  4:53.86
50m    32.48 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:45.07 200m  2:23.36 250m  3:01.24 300m  3:39.65 350m  4:17.86 400m  4:53.86

   32.48    35.81    36.78    38.29    37.88    38.41    38.21    36.00

19. Rueben Walsh 14 Windsor  5:00.30
50m    31.85 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:45.64 200m  2:23.99 250m  3:02.63 300m  3:42.19 350m  4:21.62 400m  5:00.30

   31.85    36.62    37.17    38.35    38.64    39.56    39.43    38.68

20. Toby Redshaw 14 Windsor  5:00.67
50m    33.00 100m  1:11.23 150m  1:49.46 200m  2:28.03 250m  3:06.49 300m  3:44.84 350m  4:22.76 400m  5:00.67

   33.00    38.23    38.23    38.57    38.46    38.35    37.92    37.91

 William Tatton 14 Rushmoor Ryl DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Luke Turley 16 Hatfield  4:09.51

50m    28.61 100m    59.73 150m  1:31.68 200m  2:03.97 250m  2:36.27 300m  3:07.97 350m  3:39.56 400m  4:09.51
   28.61    31.12    31.95    32.29    32.30    31.70    31.59    29.95

2. Edward Lee 16 Woking  4:13.64
50m    28.59 100m  1:00.01 150m  1:31.78 200m  2:04.43 250m  2:36.56 300m  3:09.43 350m  3:42.25 400m  4:13.64

   28.59    31.42    31.77    32.65    32.13    32.87    32.82    31.39

3. Ben Harrison 15 Potters Bar  4:18.52
50m    29.99 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:36.05 200m  2:09.12 250m  2:42.04 300m  3:15.16 350m  3:47.84 400m  4:18.52

   29.99    32.99    33.07    33.07    32.92    33.12    32.68    30.68

4. James Woodward 16 Potters Bar  4:19.57
50m    29.48 100m  1:02.41 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:10.16 250m  2:44.01 300m  3:17.52 350m  3:50.06 400m  4:19.57

   29.48    32.93    33.68    34.07    33.85    33.51    32.54    29.51

5. Oscar Brain 15 Plymouth Lea  4:19.83
50m    28.42 100m    59.98 150m  1:32.25 200m  2:05.03 250m  2:37.63 300m  3:11.09 350m  3:45.87 400m  4:19.83

   28.42    31.56    32.27    32.78    32.60    33.46    34.78    33.96

5. Aaron Pullen 18 Ealing  4:19.83
50m    29.52 100m  1:02.23 150m  1:35.35 200m  2:09.52 250m  2:42.45 300m  3:15.77 350m  3:48.06 400m  4:19.83

   29.52    32.71    33.12    34.17    32.93    33.32    32.29    31.77

7. Joel Lange 15 Maidenhead  4:22.91
50m    29.98 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:08.57 250m  2:42.47 300m  3:15.95 350m  3:50.37 400m  4:22.91

   29.98    32.66    32.76    33.17    33.90    33.48    34.42    32.54

8. Jack Endersby 15 Reading  4:23.05
50m    29.92 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:36.64 200m  2:10.43 250m  2:44.07 300m  3:16.70 350m  3:50.29 400m  4:23.05

   29.92    33.45    33.27    33.79    33.64    32.63    33.59    32.76

9. George Smale 16 Guildford Ct  4:23.73
50m    30.23 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.19 200m  2:09.79 250m  2:43.42 300m  3:17.42 350m  3:51.23 400m  4:23.73

   30.23    32.81    33.15    33.60    33.63    34.00    33.81    32.50

10. George Smith 17 Guildford Ct  4:24.44
50m    30.59 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:36.69 200m  2:09.81 250m  2:42.72 300m  3:16.94 350m  3:51.01 400m  4:24.44

   30.59    34.06    32.04    33.12    32.91    34.22    34.07    33.43

11. Samuel Pereira 15 Enfield Sq  4:24.58
50m    29.22 100m  1:01.95 150m  1:35.85 200m  2:09.43 250m  2:43.20 300m  3:17.13 350m  3:51.25 400m  4:24.58

   29.22    32.73    33.90    33.58    33.77    33.93    34.12    33.33

12. Jay Snowden 15 Plymouth Lea  4:24.92
50m    28.98 100m  1:01.30 150m  1:34.71 200m  2:09.09 250m  2:42.61 300m  3:17.13 350m  3:51.46 400m  4:24.92

   28.98    32.32    33.41    34.38    33.52    34.52    34.33    33.46

13. Oliver Inness 15 Bicester  4:28.39
50m    30.57 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:38.25 200m  2:12.38 250m  2:46.60 300m  3:21.23 350m  3:55.76 400m  4:28.39

   30.57    33.20    34.48    34.13    34.22    34.63    34.53    32.63

14. Oliver Buxton 15 Reading  4:28.50
50m    29.53 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:38.03 200m  2:12.30 250m  2:46.96 300m  3:22.38 350m  3:56.12 400m  4:28.50

   29.53    33.72    34.78    34.27    34.66    35.42    33.74    32.38



15. Christy Moon 16 Chelsea&West  4:29.72
50m    30.09 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:37.24 200m  2:11.70 250m  2:46.22 300m  3:21.28 350m  3:55.57 400m  4:29.72

   30.09    32.95    34.20    34.46    34.52    35.06    34.29    34.15

16. Daniel Heddon 16 Rushmoor Ryl  4:30.00
50m    28.54 100m  1:00.91 150m  1:35.03 200m  2:09.95 250m  2:45.64 300m  3:21.14 350m  3:56.78 400m  4:30.00

   28.54    32.37    34.12    34.92    35.69    35.50    35.64    33.22

17. Luke Withers 17 Maidenhead  4:36.59
50m    30.09 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:39.19 200m  2:15.30 250m  2:51.09 300m  3:26.88 350m  4:02.69 400m  4:36.59

   30.09    34.02    35.08    36.11    35.79    35.79    35.81    33.90

EVENT 417 Girls Open 200m IM                 
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Kathryn Bauer 9 Woking  3:20.65    41.12  1:33.17  2:35.76

   41.12    52.05  1:02.59
2. Natasha Rycroft 9 Windsor  3:21.30    42.21  1:33.96  2:31.83

   42.21    51.75    57.87
3. Rosie Richards 9 Rushmoor Ryl  3:24.51    42.92  1:35.42  2:36.98

   42.92    52.50  1:01.56
4. Ella Westhead 9 Rushmoor Ryl  3:35.20    50.95  1:44.78  2:41.00

   50.95    53.83    56.22
 Emily Brown 9 Sevenoaks DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Katie White 10 Millfield  2:53.09    39.19  1:23.13  2:15.38

   39.19    43.94    52.25
2. Isabel Iley 10 Bo Waltham F  3:03.77    40.83  1:26.56  2:24.27

   40.83    45.73    57.71
3. Ruby Herd 10 Rushmoor Ryl  3:05.26    41.08  1:29.65  2:23.26

   41.08    48.57    53.61
4. Anna Gesini 10 Wandsworth  3:05.76    43.57  1:30.35  2:25.06

   43.57    46.78    54.71
5. Ella Eveleigh 10 Rushmoor Ryl  3:09.31    43.07  1:30.24  2:28.32

   43.07    47.17    58.08
6. Niamh Hutchinson 10 Plymouth Lea  3:13.93    43.59  1:34.33  2:31.97

   43.59    50.74    57.64
7. Emma Gandy 10 Woking  3:24.62    45.93  1:37.33  2:41.73

   45.93    51.40  1:04.40
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Emily Watts 11 Gwich Royals  2:46.31    36.11  1:18.18  2:09.74

   36.11    42.07    51.56
2. Lola Oke 11 Plymouth Lea  2:51.11    33.90  1:19.30  2:12.27

   33.90    45.40    52.97
3. Charlotte Wensley 11 Guildford Ct  2:51.27    35.85  1:18.30  2:12.18

   35.85    42.45    53.88
4. Schuyler Daffey 11 Chelsea&West  2:54.68    37.24  1:23.12  2:15.80

   37.24    45.88    52.68
5. Madeleine Livingstone 11 Woking  2:56.73    36.96  1:23.68  2:14.05

   36.96    46.72    50.37
6. Harriet Salisbury 11 Co Peterboro  2:57.14    39.80  1:24.52  2:18.31

   39.80    44.72    53.79
7. Amelia Keen 11 Salisbury  2:57.88    42.21  1:26.84  2:17.50

   42.21    44.63    50.66
8. Mia Stephenson 11 Rushmoor Ryl  3:02.64    36.28  1:24.87  2:20.77

   36.28    48.59    55.90
9. Ella Smith 11 Rushmoor Ryl  3:09.49    40.21  1:28.00  2:28.53

   40.21    47.79  1:00.53
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Lana Broekhoven 12 Plymouth Lea  2:35.91    34.01  1:16.16  1:59.61

   34.01    42.15    43.45
2. Jessica Woodward 12 Potters Bar  2:39.66    32.59  1:14.72  2:02.73

   32.59    42.13    48.01
3. Emily Iley 12 Bo Waltham F  2:40.47    33.73  1:14.51  2:03.75

   33.73    40.78    49.24
4. Gerda Vasiliauskaite 12 Plymouth Lea  2:41.85    35.20  1:15.66  2:04.25

   35.20    40.46    48.59
5. Natasha Holroyd 12 Windsor  2:42.34    34.78  1:14.01  2:06.98

   34.78    39.23    52.97
6. Charlotte Moores 12 Rushmoor Ryl  2:42.85    34.03  1:16.92  2:07.77

   34.03    42.89    50.85
7. Holly Cottam 12 Leatherhead  2:43.16    33.19  1:15.47  2:04.04

   33.19    42.28    48.57
8. Clara Von Opel 12 Chelsea&West  2:43.68    34.22  1:17.22  2:07.08

   34.22    43.00    49.86
9. Hannah Richardson 12 Rushmoor Ryl  2:44.28    34.83  1:17.68  2:04.21

   34.83    42.85    46.53
10. Madalena Whittles 12 Chelsea&West  2:45.43    34.49  1:14.80  2:07.97

   34.49    40.31    53.17
11. Anna Boeckman 12 Chelsea&West  2:47.00    35.58  1:17.51  2:07.61

   35.58    41.93    50.10
12. Jordan Rogers-Mills 12 Folkestone  2:48.41    35.10  1:18.29  2:08.83

   35.10    43.19    50.54
13. Daisy Lovegrove 12 Reading  2:48.71    34.65  1:19.69  2:13.01

   34.65    45.04    53.32
14. Eve Wright 12 Co Peterboro  2:48.73    35.66  1:18.50  2:10.06

   35.66    42.84    51.56
15. Maya Johnson 12 Ealing  2:49.12    34.74  1:19.91  2:10.37

   34.74    45.17    50.46
16. Jemima Potter 12 Leatherhead  2:50.28    37.33  1:22.32  2:11.93

   37.33    44.99    49.61
17. Megan Cragg 12 Plymouth Lea  2:50.64    37.10  1:20.53  2:12.30

   37.10    43.43    51.77



18. Libby Harris 12 Leatherhead  2:51.58    34.90  1:19.85  2:12.07
   34.90    44.95    52.22

19. Olivia Boeckman 12 Chelsea&West  2:51.75    37.04  1:22.32  2:12.96
   37.04    45.28    50.64

20. Effie Carter 12 Rushmoor Ryl  2:52.59    35.04  1:20.37  2:11.85
   35.04    45.33    51.48

21. Madison Aumonier 12 Rushmoor Ryl  2:54.86    37.12  1:21.65  2:14.29
